
Debtor's Name.

Hall, John Draper

Kennell, Frank

Elliott, John

Leadbetter, George

Watson, Robert

Brown, Agnes

McGuire, James ...

Batchelor, George

Miller, Hugh

Payne, John...

Gray, William Henry

Address.

Eversley, Grove-road, Headingley, Leeds, and
Scarborough-buildings, Bishopgate-street, Leeds,
Yorkshire

16, Avenue-road, Belgrave, Leicestershire, and
46, Willow Bridge-street, Leicester

86 and 136, North Hill-street and 31, Caryl-street,
all in Liverpool, Lancashire, lately 63, Earle-road,
74, Upper Hill-street, and 25, Lower Milk-street,
all in Liverpool"

37 A, Eastbank-street, Southport, Lancashire

Formerly 275, Athol-street, Liverpool, now Loch-
invar-street, Bootle, Lancashire

Wife of John Brown, Newcastle-on-Tyne, Painter,
before her marriage with him called Agnes Milli-
gan, and prior to her marriage and subsequent
thereto carrying on business separately from her
Husband on her own account at 4, Leazes-lane,
Newcastle-on-Tyne, and at Liverpool-street, New-
castle-on-Tyne

222, Church-street, High Walker, Northumberland,
residing in furnished lodgings at 224, Church-
street, High Walker

Magor and Newport, Monmouthshire, and Cardiff,
Glamorganshire

10, Severn-square, Newtown, Montgomeryshire

11, Newland-street, Kettering, Northamptonshire ...

The Mariners' Arms, Felthorpe, Norfolk

Description.

Leather Merchant

Boot and Shoe Manufacturer ...

Grocer and Provision Dealer ...

Greengrocer

Formerly Baker, now out of
business

Baker and Confectioner

Boot and Shoe Dealer

Solicitor, carrying on business
at Newport and Cardiff with
Thomas Henry Belcher, as
Batchelor and Belcher

Commercial Traveller

Plumber and Glazier

Butcher, Licensed Victualler,
and Farmer

Court.

Leeds

Leicester

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Newcastle-on-Tyne. . .

Newcastle-on-Tyne. . .

Newport, Mon.

Newtown

Northampton

Norwich

No.

82

57

102

101

97

59

58

17

7

17

19

Date of
Meeting.

Nov. 27, 1884 ...

Nov. 22, 1884 ...

Nov. 21, 1884 ...

Nov. 25, 1884 ...

Nov. 25, 1884 ...

Nov. 22, 1884 ...

Nov. 22, 1884 ...

Nov. 23, 1884 ...

Nov. 24, 1884 ...

Nov. 26,1884 ...

Nov. 22, 1884 ...

Hour.

3P.M.

12 noon

2 P.M.

2P.M.

3P.M.

n.soA.M.

11 A.M.

12 noon

1 P.M.

12 noon

12 noon

Place.

Official Receiver's Offices,
St. Andrew's-chambers, 22,
Park-row, Leeds

Offices of the Official Receiver,
28, Friar-lane, Leicester

Offices of the Official Receiver,
35, Victoria-street, Liverpool

The offices of the Official Re-
ceiver, Lisbon - buildings,
Victoria-street, Liverpool

The offices of the Official Re-
ceiver, Lisbon - buildings,
Victoria-street, Liverpool

Office of the Official Receiver,
County-chambers, Westgate-
road, Newcastle-on-Tyne

Office of the Official Receiver,
County-chambers, Westgate-
road, Newcastle-on-Tyne

Office of Official Receiver, 34,
Bridge-street, Newport, Mon.

Official Receiver's Office,
Llamdloes

County Court - buildings,
Northampton

Office of Mr. H. P. Gould,
Official Receiver, Queen-
street, Norwich
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