Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Hall, John Draper	Eversley, Grove-road, Headingley, Leeds, and Scarborough-buildings, Bishopgate-street, Leeds, Yorkshire	Leather Merchant	Leeds	82	Nov. 27, 1884	3 р.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, St. Andrew's-chambers, 22, Park-row, Leeds
Kennell, Frank	16, Avenue-road, Belgrave, Leicestershire, and 46, Willow Bridge-street, Leicester	Boot and Shoe Manufacturer	Leicester	57	Nov. 22, 1884	12 noon	Offices of the Official Receiver, 28, Friar-lane, Leicester
Elliott, John	86 and 136, North Hill-street and 31, Caryl-street, all in Liverpool, Lancashire, lately 55, Earle-road, 74, Upper Hill-street, and 25, Lower Milk-street, all in Liverpool	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Liverpool	102	Nov. 21, 1884	2 P.M.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 35, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Leadbetter, George	37A, Eastbank-street, Southport, Lancashire	Greengrocer	Liverpool	101	Nov. 25, 1884	2 р.м.	The offices of the Official Re- ceiver, Lisbon - buildings, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Watson, Robert	Formerly 275, Athol-street, Liverpool, now Loch- invar-street, Bootle, Lancashire	Formerly Baker, now out of business	Liverpool	97	Nov. 25, 1884	3 р.м.	The offices of the Official Re- ceiver, Lisbon - buildings, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Brown, Agnes	Wife of John Brown, Newcastle-on-Tyne, Painter, before her marriage with him called Agnes Milligan, and prior to her marriage and subsequent thereto carrying on business separately from her Husband on her own account at 4, Leazes-lane, Newcastle-on-Tyne, and at Liverpool-street, Newcastle-on-Tyne	Baker and Confectioner	Newcastle-on-Tyne	59	Nov. 22, 1884	11.30 а.м.	Office of the Official Receiver, County-chambers, Westgate- road, Newcastle-on-Tyne
McGuire, James	222, Church-street, High Walker, Northumberland, residing in furnished lodgings at 224, Church-street, High Walker	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Newcastle-on-Tyne	58	Nov. 22, 1884	11 A.M.	Office of the Official Receiver, County-chambers, Westgate- road, Newcastle-on-Tyne
Batchelor, George	Magor and Newport, Monmouthshire, and Cardiff, Glamorganshire	Solicitor, carrying on business at Newport and Cardiff with Thomas Henry Belcher, as Batchelor and Belcher	Newport, Mon	17	Nov. 25, 1884	12 noon	Office of Official Receiver, 34, Bridge-street, Newport, Mon.
Miller, Hugh	10, Severn-square, Newtown, Montgomeryshire	Commercial Traveller	Newtown ,	7	Nov. 24, 1884	1 г.м.	Official Receiver's Office, Llanidloes
Payne, John	11, Newland-street, Kettering, Northamptonshire	Plumber and Glazier	Northampton	17	Nov. 26, 1884	12 noon	County Court - buildings, Northampton
Gray, William Henry	The Mariners' Arms, Felthorpe, Norfolk	Butcher, Licensed Victualler, and Farmer	Norwich	19	Nov. 22, 1884	12 noon	Office of Mr. H. P. Gould, Official Receiver, Queen- street, Norwich